
CLASS 101 - IN HAND YEARLING

PLACING # HORSE NAME SCORE SIRE/DAM SIRE BREEDER OWNER STATUS
1 67 Presley VZ (Old NA) 8.43 Phenix/ Ferro Daniella Farr-Veasy Daniella Farr-Veasy Qual
2 80 Bespoke HM (BWP) 8.35 Bandelero JSF/ Cassini I Hickory Manor Cassidy Holder Qual
2 72 Pillow Talk (Westfalen) 8.35 Prado/ Al Cantino Pennyless Farm Amanda Wise Qual
4 88 Beloved HM (BWP) 7.92 Bandelero JSF/ Rapport Hickory Manor Kimmy Risser Qual
5 64 Martini Time VZ (KWPN-NA) 7.88 Goodtimes/ Idocus Daniella Farr-Veasy Daniella Farr-Veasy Qual
6 92 Clarity (Westfalen) 7.71 Catoki/ Mermus R Wendy Janesky Wendy Janesky Qual

CLASS 102 - IN HAND TWO YEAR OLD
PLACING # HORSE NAME SCORE SIRE/DAM SIRE BREEDER OWNER STATUS

1 66 La Ferra VZ (KWPN-NA) 8.34 Goodtimes/ Idocus Daniella Farr-Veasy Daniella Farr-Veasy Qual
2 96 Raposa (GOV) 8.06 Rosenthal/ Fürst Impression High Point Hanoverians Rhett DeStephano Qual
3 278 Cree RGS (BWP) 8.0 Diamant de Semilly Page Brook Farms Page Brook Farms Qual
4 91 Prince K (Old NA) 7.99 Popeye K/ Regazzoni Elisha Massong Deanna Morphy Qual
5 274 Wraith von Fohn Wind (AHS) 7.9 Wild Dance/ Graf Top II Meredith Michelfelder Dr. Leslie Elston Qual
6 71 Party Boy (AWR) 7.8 Prado/ Querlibet Hero Pennyless Farm Amanda Wise Qual
7 275 Likewise HM (BWP) 7.73 Lestat/ For Feeling Hickory Manor Lauren Allen Qual
8 251 WC Sir Habbas Alezan (AHA) 7.7 Sir Habbas Pasha/ Hallanys Gem Tak Nichole Grodski Nichole Grodski Qual
9 79 All About Comic (AQHA) 7.64 HS All About Blue/ Free Asa Eagle Karen Bruce Karen Bruce Qual
9 90 Cabardine IHF (AHS) 7.64 Cabardino/ Picard Iron Horse Farm Dave Kovach Qual
- 89 Catalina HM (BWP) - Cabalito/ For Feeling Hickory Manor Kimmy Risser Scratch

CLASS 103 - IN HAND THREE YEAR OLD
PLACING # HORSE NAME SCORE SIRE/DAM SIRE BREEDER OWNER STATUS

1 76 Kanndid SPF (KWPN-NA) 8.31 Banderas/ Kannan Six Pound Farm Deborah Day Qual
2 273 Dionysus MF (AHS) 8.28 Doctor Wendell MF/ Rotspon Maryanna Hamon Maryanna Hamon Qual
3 264 Parallax SCF (BWP) 8.12 Chaqui Z/ Placido Spy Coast Farm Spy Coast Farm Qual
4 74 Celebrity (GOV) 8.03 Coeur d’ Amour/ Fuerst Impression High Point Hanoverians Duhloe Ventures LLC Qual
5 100 Fairy Gold (AWS) 7.94 Clanfair Gold Rush/ Glannant Scarab Amelia Burkemper Amelia Burkemper Qual
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6 260 Katano TBF (KWPN-NA) 7.9 Schroeder/ Contango Mariane Jones Mariane Jones Qual
7 277 Esprit d’Accord (BWP) 7.81 Escudo I/ Accord II Page Brook Farms Page Brook Farms Qual
8 84 Game Changer (Old NA) 7.74 Good as Gold/ Idocus Goldhope Farm Julio Mendoza Qual
9 98 Daenerys (Westfalen) 7.7 Devon Heir/ De Niro Maxine Emerich Maxine Emerich Qual
10 95 Triunfante H (IALHA) 7.41 Kairo AK/ Gitano Mor Harradura Andalusian Denise Putman

CLASS 104 - IN HAND FOUR & FIVE YEAR OLD
PLACING # HORSE NAME SCORE SIRE/DAM SIRE BREEDER OWNER STATUS

1 65 Jade VZ (KWPN-NA) 7.9 Idocus/ Ferro Daniella Farr-Veasy Daniella Farr-Veasy Qual
2 254 Just Believe It (GOV) 7.63 Just the Best/ Lord of All HilCat Farm Sandra Klatt Qual
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CLASS 202 - JUMP CHUTE 2 YEAR OLD

PLACING # HORSE NAME SCORE SIRE/DAM SIRE BREEDER OWNER STATUS
1 278 Cree RGS (BWP) 8.5 Diamant de Semilly Page Brook Farms Page Brook Farms Qual
2 275 Likewise HM (BWP) 8.06 Lestat/ For Feeling Hickory Manor Lauren Allen Qual
3 66 La Ferra VZ (KWPN-NA) 8.0 Goodtimes/ Idocus Daniella Farr-Veasy Daniella Farr-Veasy Qual
4 91 Prince K (Old NA) 7.99 Popeye K/ Regazzoni Elisha Massong Deanna Morphy Qual
5 274 Wraith von Fohn Wind (AHS) 7.95 Wild Dance/ Graf Top II Meredith Michelfelder Dr. Leslie Elston Qual
6 251 WC Sir Habbas Alezan (AHA) 7.93 Sir Habbas Pasha/ Hallanys Gem Tak Nichole Grodski Nichole Grodski Qual
7 96 Raposa (GOV) 7.88 Rosenthal/ Fürst Impression High Point Hanoverians Rhett DeStephano Qual
8 71 Party Boy (AWR) 7.83 Prado/ Querlibet Hero Pennyless Farm Amanda Wise Qual
9 77 Galou Li-Oh (AWS) 7.63 Rijn Beau/ Oh Star Nancy Roth Nancy Roth Qual
10 90 Cabardine IHF (AHS) 7.46 Cabardino/ Picard Iron Horse Farm Dave Kovach
- 89 Catalina HM (BWP) - Cabalito/ For Feeling Hickory Manor Kimmy Risser Scratch

CLASS 203 - JUMP CHUTE 3 YEAR OLD
PLACING # HORSE NAME SCORE SIRE/DAM SIRE BREEDER OWNER STATUS

1 264 Parallax SCF (BWP) 8.68 Chaqui Z/ Placido Spy Coast Farm Spy Coast Farm Qual
2 76 Kanndid SPF (KWPN-NA) 8.09 Banderas/ Kannan Six Pound Farm Deborah Day Qual
3 100 Fairy Gold (AWS) 8.0 Clanfair Gold Rush/ Glannant Scarab Amelia Burkemper Amelia Burkemper Qual
4 74 Celebrity (GOV) 7.98 Coeur d’ Amour/ Fuerst Impression High Point Hanoverians Duhloe Ventures LLC Qual
5 277 Esprit d’Accord (BWP) 7.91 Escudo I/ Accord II Page Brook Farms Page Brook Farms Qual
6 260 Katano TBF (KWPN-NA) 7.75 Schroeder/ Contango Mariane Jones Mariane Jones Qual
7 98 Daenerys (Westfalen) 7.55 Devon Heir/ De Niro Maxine Emerich Maxine Emerich Qual
8 84 Game Changer (Old NA) 7.19 Good as Gold/ Idocus Goldhope Farm Julio Mendoza
9 95 Triunfante H (IALHA) 7.06 Kairo AK/ Gitano Mor Harradura Andalusian Denise Putman

CLASS 204 - JUMP CHUTE 4 YEAR OLD
PLACING # HORSE NAME SCORE SIRE/DAM SIRE BREEDER OWNER STATUS

1 65 Jade VZ (KWPN-NA) 7.9 Idocus/ Ferro Daniella Farr-Veasy Daniella Farr-Veasy Qual
- 254 Just Believe It (GOV) - Just the Best/ Lord of All HilCat Farm Sandra Klatt Scratch
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CLASS 303 - 3 YEAR OLD FLAT UNDER SADDLE

PLACING # HORSE NAME SCORE SIRE/DAM SIRE BREEDER OWNER STATUS
1 76 Kanndid SPF (KWPN-NA) 8.1 Banderas/ Kannan Six Pound Farm Deborah Day Qual
2 260 Katano TBF (KWPN-NA) 7.73 Schroeder/ Contango Mariane Jones Mariane Jones Qual
3 49 Sven (GOV) 7.68 Sinatra Song/ Contucci Pamela Kuster Pamela Kuster Qual
4 95 Triunfante H (IALHA) 7.4 Kairo AK/ Gitano Mor Harradura Andalusian Denise Putman Qual

CLASS 304 - 4 YEAR OLD FLAT UNDER SADDLE
PLACING # HORSE NAME SCORE SIRE/DAM SIRE BREEDER OWNER STATUS

1 69 Frisantos (Han) 8.6 Franziskus/ Espri Eibe Johanns Lisa Smith Qual
2 267 Olivia SCF (BWP) 8.13 Cardento/ Landino Spy Coast Farm Spy Coast Farm Qual
3 93 Renegade (CSHA) 7.98 Ragtime/ Portland L Yankee Valley Sport Horses Lauren Palko Qual
4 272 Julius Ceasar VS (KWPN) 7.8 Zambezi/ Hinault Spexgoor Stables Lyriss Jaeger Qual
5 252 Wicked Wild WF (AHS) 7.7 Wild Dance/ Pik Solo Kersten Witaszeck Kersten Witaszeck Qual
6 258 Koninklijke Diamant DS (SWB) 7.65 Emerald van’t R/ Cagliostro Lost Stuten Le Bonheur Equestrian Qual
7 254 Just Believe It (GOV) 7.25 Just the Best/ Lord of All HilCat Farm Sandra Klatt Qual

CLASS 305 - 5 YEAR OLD FLAT UNDER SADDLE
PLACING # HORSE NAME SCORE SIRE/DAM SIRE BREEDER OWNER STATUS

1 70 Fernandel (Han) 8.43 Franziskus/ Donnerhall Peter Duis Lisa Smith Qual
2 256 Frame Shamrock (SWB) 7.93 Shakespeare RSF/ Chatman Thora Polleck The Frame Sport Horses Qual
3 255 Frame Gandalf (Han) 7.58 Grey Top/ Carabas Willi Wolters The Frame Sport Horses Qual
4 87 Bonne Reve (Old NA) 7.55 Bonjour Barbara Reynolds Barbara Reynolds Qual
5 270 Sassy Daddy (JC) 7.31 Scat Daddy/ Broken Vow AnLynn Farm Nick Teszler Qual

CLASS 404 - 4 YEAR OLD JUMPING
PLACING # HORSE NAME SCORE SIRE/DAM SIRE BREEDER OWNER STATUS

1 267 Olivia SCF (BWP) 8.85 Cardento/ Landino Spy Coast Farm Spy Coast Farm Qual

2018 NC Qualifier SPY COAST YOUNG HORSE SHOW SERIES ENTRIES and RESULTS

�1



2 258 Koninklijke Diamant DS (SWB) 7.67 Emerald van’t R/ Cagliostro Lost Stuten Le Bonheur Equestrian Qual

CLASS 405 - 5 YEAR OLD JUMPING
PLACING # HORSE NAME SCORE SIRE/DAM SIRE BREEDER OWNER STATUS

1 255 Frame Gandalf (Han) 8.43 Grey Top/ Carabas Willi Wolters The Frame Sport Horses Qual
2 259 Déjà vu Chatworth Quasar (SF) 8.21 Querdolan Vitarel/ Little Rock Centaur Equestrian Centaur Equestrian Qual
3 256 Frame Shamrock (SWB) 7.9 Shakespeare RSF/ Chatman Thora Polleck The Frame Sport Horses Qual
- 270 Sassy Daddy (JC) - Scat Daddy/ Broken Vow AnLynn Farm Nick Teszler Scratch
- 272 Julius Ceasar VS (KWPN) - Zambezi/ Hinault Spexgoor Stables Lyriss Jaeger Scratch
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       CLASS 500 -DRESSAGE TEST

PLACING # HORSE NAME SCORE SIRE/DAM SIRE BREEDER OWNER STATUS
1 69 Frisantos (Han) 85% Franziskus/ Espri Eibe Johanns Lisa Smith Qual
2 70 Fernandel (Han) 84% Franziskus/ Donnerhall Peter Duis Lisa Smith Qual
3 256 Frame Shamrock (SWB) 70.4% Shakespeare RSF/ Chatman Thora Polleck The Frame Sport Horses Qual
4 255 Frame Gandalf (Han) 69.1% Grey Top/ Carabas Willi Wolters The Frame Sport Horses Qual
5 270 Sassy Daddy (JC) 62.2% Scat Daddy/ Broken Vow AnLynn Farm Nick Teszler Qual
6 93 Renegade (CSHA) 62.1% Ragtime/ Portland L Yankee Valley Sport Horses Lauren Palko Qual
7 87 Bonne Reve (Old NA) 48.7% Bonjour Barbara Reynolds Barbara Reynolds

       CLASS 504 -DRESSAGE TEST
PLACING # HORSE NAME SCORE SIRE/DAM SIRE BREEDER OWNER STATUS

       CLASS 505 -DRESSAGE TEST
PLACING # HORSE NAME SCORE SIRE/DAM SIRE BREEDER OWNER STATUS

1 255 Frame Gandalf (Han) 72.9% Grey Top/ Carabas Willi Wolters The Frame Sport Horses Qual
2 256 Frame Shamrock (SWB) 67.6% Shakespeare RSF/ Chatman Thora Polleck The Frame Sport Horses Qual
3 270 Sassy Daddy (JC) 51.8% Scat Daddy/ Broken Vow AnLynn Farm Nick Teszler
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